

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details

File #:	R-2013-0076 Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	4/2/2013	In control:	Public Works Committee		
On agenda:	4/2/2013	Final action:	4/2/2013		
Title:	Resolution Authorizing and Directing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to Pay For Sanitary Sewer Lateral Repairs at 1025 South 57th Street in the Total Amount of \$3,098.84.				
Sponsors:	Public Works Committee				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution 1025 S. 57 Stpdf, 2. Resolution, 3. Memorandum				
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on I	Result	

		•		
4/2/2013	1	Common Council		
4/2/2013	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
4/2/2013	1	Public Works Committee		Pass